68
LP3 PARALOUVER—PRODUCT AVAILABILITY
DIMENSIONS
Features
• 2-5/8" louver provides a
balance of shielding,
efficiency, and cost.
• Premium guide-post spring

3
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: 2LP3GS332-36AL-UNV-1/3-EB
Number Lamp Louver Ordering Code Height
Size Housing of Lamps Type # Cells (Cells Wide x Cells Long) in.(mm)
1'x4' – 1, 2 32 16 (1x6), 18 (1x8) 6-1/2" (165)
1, 2 14, 17, 24HO, 31U6, 31U1 33 (3x3), 44 (4x4)
CF40, CF50, CF55
2'x2' R 3 14, 31U1, 24HO 33 (3x3), 34 (3x4), 44 (4x4) 4-3/8" (111)
CF40, CF50, CF55
4 14, 17, 24HO, CF40 33 (3x3), 44 (4x4)
2 28, 32, 54HO 26 (2x6), 28 (2x8)
2'x4' – 3 28, 32, 54HO 36 (3x6), 38 (3x8) 4-3/8" (111)
4 28, 32, 54HO 46 (4x6), 48 (4x8)
For Other Lamps or Cell Configurations Contact Factory.
LP3 PARALOUVER
The LP3 is designed to provide the optimum balance of visual comfort,
luminaire efficiency, and low cost.
For more information concerning the LP3 Paralouver consult specification sheets 240-PLV to 254.2-PLV in your Day-Brite Fluorescent
Binder or go to www.daybritelighting.com.  See page 208 for warranty & lamp disposal info.  Data subject to change w/out notice.
of low profile electronic ballast(s),
supplied standard from factory.  LP3
luminaires specified with emergency
ballast and/or large can ballasts will
automatically be supplied with large
wwc.
• 2x2 and 2x4 models ordered with
generic ballasts are supplied with
one small wireway cover standard.
Deep (larger) wwc and/or 2 wwc
(for 3 lamp models) may be
specified.
• Louvers are low iridescence
anodized aluminum.
• UL listed for damp locations.  Units
incorporating emergency ballasts UL
listed for dry locations.
Accessories
• FKDP22 – Flange conversion kit 2x2
• FKDP24 – Flange conversion kit 2x4
• FMA14 – 1'x4' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
• FMA22 – 2'x2' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
• FMA24 – 2'x4' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
See pages 194-195 for details.
LP3 – LP3 Paralouver
LP3C – Canadian Certified
Model
LP3CP – Chicago Plenum Model
1 – 1'
2 – 2'
WIDTH
FAMILY
A – Air Supply
C – Combination (Air &
Heat transfer)
H – Heat Transfer
S – Static (no air
function)
See pages 180-181 for
details on air functions.
AIR FUNCTION
14 – 14wT5 (22")
17 – 17wT8 (24")
24HO – 24wT5HO (22")
31U1 – 31wT8 1-5/8" (24")
31U6 – 31wT8 6" (24")
28 – 28wT5 (46")
32 – 32wT8 (48")
54HO – 54wT5HO (46")
CF40 – 40wTT5 (24")
CF50 – 50wTT5 (24")
CF55 – 55wTT5 (24")
LAMP TYPE/WATTAGE
(Cells Wide x Cells Long)